Lijst Gerard Vosse
Balans
Activa
banken
704 355
323116
6906 93

totaal

Passiva

kapitaal
resultaat 2021

totaal

Resultaat

Bijdragen
Overige ontvangsten

Kosten

Campagne kosten
Kosten
Vergoedingen
Bankkosten

€ -13.109,44

2022
31-12-2022 01-01-2022
€ - € 12.002,31
€ - € 2.065,25
€ 11.485,35 € 10.527,23
€ 11.485,35 € 24.594,79
31-12-2022 31-12-2021
€ 11.485,35 € 24.594,79
€-13.109,44
€ 11.485,35 € 11.485,35
2022
€ 4.600,00
€ 629,41
€ 5.229,41
€ 231473
€ 15.722,42
€ -
€ 301,70
€ 18.338,85



